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Lahden Taitoluistelijat ry

HAMEEN ALUECUP 15.2.2014
Taitajat s. 2001 ja nuoremmat

TULOKSET

. Maija Halme

Nea Lento

. Anni Mikkonen

. Nelli Kokko

. Eveliina Kivi

. Jenna Enholm

. Kaisli Korpisaari

. Anni Sirkka

. Siiri Katilainen

. Jasmin Kurela

. Peppi Palo

. Jasmi Kuusitie

. Daniela Rajala

. Venla Wallin

. Mila Nevalainen
. Oona Hinkka

. Emilia Karttunen
. Elli-Noora Vuorenmaa
. Ellen Karkela

. Nelli Luhtalo

. lida Pasula

. Ellikaisa Kotilainen
. Katariina Ahonen
. Katariina Koski

. Oona Varrela

ylituomari Tuula Laaksonen

seura
KooVee
UpTL

UpTL
KooVee
RTL
KooVee
RTL

UpTL

RTL
Varala-Tiimi
KooVee
KooVee
Varala-Tiimi
RTL

HTL

UpTL
KooVee
UpTL

UpTL
KooVee
Varala-Tiimi
Varala-Tiimi
UpTL
KooVee
KooVee

pisteet
35,33
35,00
34,33
32,67
31,67
31,67
31,00
30,00
29,67
29,33
28,00
27,67
27,33
27,00 PLA
27,00 PL31/3
27,00 PL3
26,00

25,33

25,00

24,67 PL3
24,67 PL22/3
24,67 PL22/3
23,00

19,00

DNS

PL31/3
PL22/3

lloinen esitys
Sujuva axel

ESIT.32/3
ESIT.22/3



